Feltsgg:

Sporsgg:

Rundering:

Feerdighed:

Lydighed:

Ruinsgg:

Udviddet konkurrence:

Arets Redningshund:

Samlet konkurrence:

Arets Redningshundeby:

DM for Redningshunde

Placering: Navn:

1.
2.
3.

Kirsten Savnik
Pernille Bernard
Poul Midjord

Kirsten Savnik
Niels B. Olsen
Helga Thorstein

Michael Thygesen
Anja Kirkedal

Tommy W. Petersen

Sgren Schou
Kirsten Savnik
Torben Pedersen

Anja Kirkedal
Jan Westhausen
Karina Pedersen

Kirsten Savnik
Jan Hansen
Iben K. Bendixen

Kirsten Savnik
Frede Skovlund
Niels B. Olsen

Kirsten Savnik
Jan Hansen
Niels B. Olsen

Kirsten Savnik
Niels B. Olsen
Frede Skovlund

Resultatliste

Hund:
Kelloggs
Gismo
Fie

Kelloggs
Whiskey
Cabby

Fanni
Teis
Anja

Dina
Kelloggs
Nico

Teis
Chang
Salsa

Kelloggs
Buster
Demon

Kelloggs
Trunte
Whiskey

Kelloggs
Buster
Whiskey

Kelloggs
Whiskey
Trunte

By:
Roskilde 1
Roskilde 2
Halsnaes

Roskilde 1
Roskilde 1
Aalborg 2

Randers
Aalborg 2
Randers

Frederikssund 1
Roskilde 1
Aalborg 1

Aalborg 2
Roskilde 1
Aalborg 1

Roskilde 1
Roskilde 2
Frederikssund 2

Roskilde 1
Roskilde 3
Roskilde 1

Roskilde 1
Roskilde 2
Roskilde 1

Roskilde 1
Roskilde 1
Roskilde 3

Roskilde 1

Point:
100
99
99

95
93
91

97
97
95

19,6
17,9
17,8

99
98
98

250
243
243

283
278
276

612,9
577,9
574,8

646,9
616,8
606,1

1047,8

1N



Samlet Bykonkurrence:

Roskilde 2
Randers

Roskilde 1
Aalborg 2
Frederikssund 1

871,5
870,3

1806,8
1566,5
1504,5

11



